all-americanhose.com  |  814-438-7616  |  217 Titusville Road, Union City, PA 16438 USA
SUPPLY
ATTACK
ATX
HIGH PRESSURE NITRILE RUBBER ATTACK/SUPPLY HOSE
Manufactured in a similar process as TPX, ATX utilizes a 3-ply design where the
cover and liner are extruded independently and double vulcanized to guarantee
a consistent, compact hose wall. The polyester reinforcement can then be woven

*Weight uncoupled.
As per NFPA 1961 – The service test pressure is to be 10% greater than the “normal highest operating pressure” at which the hose is expected to be used.
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE HOSE ID BY HOSE LENGTH COLOR COUPLING SIZE THREAD TYPE COUPLING MATERIAL
ATX
40 = 4"
50 = 5"
60 = 6"
X
50 = 50'
100 = 100'
Y = Yellow
R = Red
O = Orange
40 = 4"
50 = 5"
60 = 6"
N = NH
I = IPT
S = Storz
Aluminum
Part No. Example: ATX40X50Y40S = ATX Hose, 4" ID by 50' Length, Yellow, 4" Storz Aluminum Coupling
USA MADE